
ENROLLMENT PATTERN MATRIX,  2008-2009
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, K-5

 11/23/09

32 1 69 16 15 13 3 296 4 1 296 124 17 4 424 441 67%

C k g r e t e r y s
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Bear Creek * 158 4 14 5 1 15 4 10 01 2 44 55 3 6 3 1 2 3 5 5 257 102 3 359 362 71%Bear Creek*
Columbine 246 6 44 2 5 1 20 11 2 1 3 246 104 12 3 353 365 67%Columbine
C *Creekside * 3 253 1 15 4 4 0 2 3 2 2 1 1 253 38 8 23 314 322 79%Creekside*
Crest View 40 441 2 19 3 441 64 16 10 515 531 83%Crest View
Douglass 1 2 1 335 11 47 1 2 1 2 1 2 335 71 3 406 409 82%Douglass

Eisenhower 18 17 9 16 318 2 3 3 3 15 1 2 2 2 2 2 318 97 26 12 427 453 70%Eisenhower
Flatirons 1 5 8 5 3 219 238 1 2 1 2 4 219 63 5 282 287 76%Flatirons
Foothill 29 2 21 1 2 445 2 7 1 1 445 66 10 7 518 528 84%Foothill

Heatherwood 5 11 4 1 316 10 1 1 316 33 22 6 355 377 84%Heatherwood
Mesa * 21 3 20 1 1 5 1 1 4212 2 69 2 2 4 3 2 281 72 18 12 365 383 73%Mesa*
Whittier 22 10 5 9 1 290 2 1 1 1 290 52 5 342 347 84%Whittier

Aspen Cre 1ek K-8 387 25 7 1 3 2 1 1 387 41 47 6 434 481 80%Aspen Creek K-8
Birch 2 6373 19 1 1 373 29 18 8 410 428 87%Birch

Emerald 4 12 250 13 7 250 36 36 42 328 364 69%Emerald
Kohl 28 23 23 296 1 1 296 76 88 9 381 469 63%Kohl

Lafayette 1 Elem. 1 428 7 34 2 3 1 428 49 28 4 481 509 84%Lafayette Elem.
Ryan 1 3 1 42 283 39 2 9 2 1 283 100 23 383 406 70%Ryan

Sanch 1ez 1 1 2 27 208 5 208 37 10 4 249 259 80%Sanchez
Coal C 4reek 1 66 14 12 352 6 5 1 1 352 110 8 462 470 75%Coal Creek

Fireside 2 19 8 7 9 266 6 10 1 2 266 64 10 64 394 404 66%Fireside
Louisville Elem. 2 1 69 16 15 13 296 4 1 296 124 17 4 424 441 67%Louisville Elem .

Monarch K-8 1 1 1 1 2 16 11 1 4 5 2 259 7 9 259 61 10 4 324 334 78%Monarch K-8
Eldorado K-8 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 416 33 416 42 4 13 471 475 88%Eldorado K-8

Super 1ior 1 1 4 1 4 11 638 638 23 2 1 662 664 96%Superior
Gold 5Hill 12 2 6 12 13 25 25 48%Gold Hill

Jamestown 11 8 11 8 19 19 58%Jamestown
Nederland 1 Elem. 291 291 1 6 292 298 98%Nederland Elem.

BCSIS 1 30 55 36 12 22 6 30 14 7 13 5 1 15 4 7 7 2 4 3 1 1 7 283 6 1 284 290BCSIS
High Peaks 3 26 34 38 4 29 7 12 14 6 13 5 1 3 1 26 6 4 3 2 2 2 10 2 2 255 27 2 257 284High Peaks

Comm. Montessori 4 23 23 29 7 20 6 18 5 9 16 1 21 6 2 5 2 3 2 4 5 3 214 3 214 217Comm. Montessori
Uni-Hill Int. 1 67 31 46 18 8 17 3 4 24 2 1 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 2 247 22 247 269Uni-Hill Int.

Pioneer 1 7 2 1 7 6 3 1 104 74 126 8 2 6 2 1 1 1 353 40 1 354 394Pioneer
Contracted Ed Prog 1 2 5 2 2 1 2 3 3 2 1 1 1 2 28 8 28 36Contracted Ed Prog

Horizons 1 14 18 33 7 35 8 28 12 6 13 6 12 3 2 2 4 2 4 3 2 215 2 215 217Horizons
Peak to Peak 2 1 4 7 1 2 1 27 17 6 10 117 36 39 10 7 2 7 4 1 301 155 301 456Peak to Peak
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Student Placed-Out
Neighborhood  Attenda

 from 
nce Area 4 10 6 6 6 4 5 4 2 11 7 3 9 15 12 30 1 4 2 8 2 44 24 2 11 1 3 8167 3472 698 236 11875 12573 65%

Total Number of Student
Attendance Are

s living in
a 1 95 549 495 748 422 495 281 631 393 274 434 81 130 470 472 329 363 1040 519 512 441 307 403 339 474 708 13 20 337 65% 28% 6% 2%

Total Open Enrollmen
Attendance Are

t out of 
a 33 293 236 301 81 173 57 182 75 51 137 37 3 74 84 67 37 611 232 302 81 39 63 56 56 59 1 8 43

% of Students living in A
Area that are enroll
Neighborhood Sch

ttendance
ed in 
ool

 
81% 45% 51% 59% 79% 64% 78% 71% 80% 77% 67% 54% 95% 82% 79% 76% 82% 41% 55%

 

 * Note optional enrollment areas excluded.
** May include a nominal number of placements from outside BVSD


	Elementary 2008-09

